To a ministration of a second se	Department of the Treasury Internal Revenue Service
2 . T.C.C	115pen 1. the #alaga - Val Mag
Construction in the second sec	Department of the Treasury - Internal Revenue Service
CHARSTON & PLANMA	Department of the Treasure Level of the Trea
Form 660 D	Internal Revenue Sent
1 0111 003-D	Certificate of D.
And the second se	Unude OF Discharge of D.
Data I. I. I. I. I.	

# Under Section 6325(b)(2)(A) of the Internal Revenue Code

Of <u>12543 S.E. Lyr</u>	wood boow		Milwaukie	
County of <u>Clackan</u>	as	or cronze, or state of	Oregon	
sobarda the property b	crosofore describe	ed from the efore	Sig 13X (IGP) 28400 (194 - 14	
macement hereinboton: s	tated, do, pursual	nt to the provision	a of antiful conservation	
KODOOTATAR	Lounty Number	Date Recorded	0 20×62.00% TO 100 7 500	Unnaid Palana
Kindodztas minimialos or jursu	LOUNTY NUMBER LOCATION ST	Date Recorded	9 20×62 (00 10 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	Unpaid Balance of Assessment
Kidobita (Aon' therefore' this Aon' therefore' this 84046622 (Aon' therefore' this 84046622	Userial and the second	Date Recorded Aussiana Base (c) CTUDA app' aper (' CSDA 08/09/84 USA A strkuomisciped;	e 19862 dos lo 100 (100) Identifying Number OEGOU (0) 7-01 (0) 7-01 (0) 7-01 (0) 	Unpaid Balance of Assessment <i>(e)</i> \$ 2,424,14
Registration of the the receipt of which's Now, therefore, this Now, therefore, this Now, therefore, this way therefore, this way the received the	11 LioAci(b), ar 12 Canada Santa 13 Ca	Date: Recorded Tussion Bussies (c)_cr(n)cr a(p)_uper ( ) 08/09/84 08/09/84 08/09/84 08/09/84 08/09/84 08/09/84 08/09/84 08/09/84 08/09/84 08/09/84 08/09/84 09/09/84 00/00 00/	e 19862 dos lo 100 (100) Identifying Number OEGOU (0) 7-01 (0) 7-01 (0) 7-01 (0) 	Unpaid Balance of Assessment <i>(e)</i> \$ 2,424,14
Redording C. 1190 An estimation of the Nov, therefore, this 84046655 1000, therefore, this 1000, therefore, therefore, this 1000, therefore, therefore, therefore, the 1000, the therefore, the 1000, the the the 1000, the the the 1000, the the 1000, the the 1000, th	11 LieAci(b), a1 12 Canada (b), a1 13 Canada (b),	Date: Recorded Automatic Basis (c)_crtant arp' uper l'_catx 08/09/84 Jou' A seckuomiscieed: col the tax pere 01.00	identifying Number <u>identifying Number</u> <u>DEGIOI</u> (a) TAU IN COUNTRA 93-0641104 point stated Million show a double so	Unpaid Balance of Assessment (e)

Klamath County

, and also with the\_\_\_\_

\_, in accordance with the applicable provisions of law.

Whereas, the lien of the United States, Federal Number as stated above

property described as: See attached Exhibit "A", which consists of two pages, which is incorporated herein as if reproduced herein.

uu juu

Form 669-B (Rev. 6-86)

for the

(Use this space for continued description of property).....

Whereas, the lifen of the United States, Federal Number are isbuced indicate property described as: Sub action red formulate "A", which considerate region wild in the province formula

in accordance with the suppression were were

10410

nic ma pro secolario dal mali

Form 669-B (Rev. 6-86)

## and founds

Whereas; the District Director of Internal Revenue has determined that the value of the interest of the United roparty of the said langayer on account of said that independences, was fight with the States in the foregoing property, under and by virtue of its aforesaid tax lien, amounts to the sum of <u>Three thousand</u>, don of said text notice of the ligh of the United Signs, guarting to all the process? five hundred and 00/100 dollars (\$ \_3,500.00 and has authorized the issuance, under the provisions of section 6325(b)(2)(A) of the Internal Revenue Code, of a certificate discharging the above-described property from the tax lien of the United States upon the payment of the sum of Three thousand, five hundred and 00/100 dollars (\$ \_3,500.00 \_) to be applied in part satisfaction of the liability in respect of the tax hereinbefore stated which sum has been paid to be so applied, 75/21 and the receipt of which sum by me is hereby acknowledged; 84046055 29599 08/09/84. 33-09-TTD-Now, therefore, this instrument witnesseth, that I, Carolyn Leonard District Director of Internal Revenue at Portland, Oregon \_, charged by law with the duty of collecting and enforcing the collection of internal revenue taxes due to the United States, and charged with the Advint A time to advise assessment hereinbefore stated, do, pursuant to the provisions of section 6325(b)(2)(A) of the Internal Revenue Code, 18 MICHA 03955260' 10 MILL discharge the property heretofore described from the aforesaid tax lien, saving and reserving, however, the force and

effect of said tax lien against and upon all other property or rights to property to which said lien is attached, wheresoever situated.

Witness my hand at the day	of June 19 89	, on this,
	antias Day., a Concentration	
Signature	Cieffic Special Procedures I	
Note: Certificate of officer authorize Rev. Rul. 71.466, 197,1.2 C.B. 409.	d by law to take acknowledgments is not essential to the validity of Disc	charge of Federal Tax Lien.

FROM ASPEN TITLE

10411

EXHIBIT "A"

21:80 68/16/50

PARCEL 1:

A parcel of land in Block 242, MILLS SECOND ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the intersect point of the Easterly line of said property and the Southerly right of way line of the relocated Klamath Falls-Lakeview Highway, which is 40 feet distant Southerly from (when measured at right angles to) the centerline of the said relocated highway; said point also being North 55 degrees 50' 30" West 201.20 feet from the intersection of the Southerly right of way line of said Highway and the Northerly right of way line of Shasta Way; thence North 55 degrees 50' 30" West along said relocated right of way line 94.53 feet more or less to the East line of Lot 2, Block 2 of the Re-subdivision of Block 242. Mills Second Addition: thence South 0 degrees 10' 30" East along said East line of said Subdivision 167.14 feet more or less to the Northerly line of Shasta Way: thence North 89 degrees 40' 30" East 30.51 feet along said Northerly line of Shasta Way to an iron pin; thence North 22 degrees 19' 30" East 123.12 feet more or less to the point of beginning.

PARCEL 2:

The Westerly 80.42 feet of Lots 4 and 5 and the Westerly 80.42 feet of the South 20 feet of Lot 3, Block 2, Resubdivision of BIOCK 242, MILLS SECOND ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

AND ALSO Lot 1, Block 2; ALSO the following described portion of Lots 2 and 3, Block 2: Beginning at a point on the West line of said Lot 3 which point is North 0 degrees 05' East a distance of 20 feet from the Southwest corner of said Lot; running thence East along the North-line of the S 1/2 of said Lot 3, a disatnce of 80.42 feet, more or less, to a point 27.58 feet West of the East line of said Lot 3; thence North 98.24 feet, more or less, to a point on the Southwesterly side of South 6th Street; thence North 55 degrees 15' West along the Southwesterly side of South 6th Street, a distance of 48.89 feet, more or less, to the Northwest corner of said Lot 2; thence South along the West line of Lot 2, 106.1 feet, to the Southwest corner of Lot 2; thence West along the line between Lots 1 and 3, 40 feet to the Southwest corner of Lot 1; thence South along the East line of Martin Street 20 feet to the point of beginning.

All lying in Block 242 of Mills Second Addition to the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, according to the Supplemental Plat of the Westerly portion of Block 242 Millo Second Addition to the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon.

Continued on next page

10412

### EXHIDIT "A" CONTINUED

EXCEPTING AND RESERVING from the above described property that portion thereof conveyed by Frank Ferrari, et ux., to the State of Oregon by Deed recorded in Book 148 at Page 201, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

#### PARCEL 3:

The Easterly 27.58 feet of Lots 2, 3, 4 and 5, Block 2 of the Supplemental Plat of the Westerly portion of Block 242, MILLS SECOND ADDITION. in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM the Northeasterly strip deeded to State of Oregon for the widening of South Sixth Street.

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

		지 않는 것 같은 것 같아요. 영화		uie	12th uay	j.
	uest of Asp ne A.D., 19 <u>89</u>	en Title Co.		Vol	M89	5
Filed for record at rec	juest of	· 10·42 0'C	lock <u>A</u> ivi., and u	uly recorded in voi	··	
c	ne <u>A.D.</u> , 19 <u>89</u>	at <u>10-44</u> 00	on Page104	.09		
01 0 0						
	0101			County Clerk	<i>,</i>	
그는 물건에 가지 못 한다.		이 같은 것은 것이 있는 것을 통했다.	By Oaule	. Mulle	notore	-
	승규는 것같은 이 물건한 것 같을 것.		By Jan	all spinner	的过去式 计算机 化乙酰乙酸	÷
FEE \$20.00			성영 경험에 가지 않는다		그는 그는 것 같은 것 같	
	그는 그는 것은 그는 것 같아. 그는 것 같아. 것 같아. 것		经通过 医胸膜骨炎 使无足 经结正 美国法 法公司公司	the state of a state of the sta	and the second	